14 T05-708-B Honeycomb Shades Fabrics 195 ＄4.4 ＄858.00

15 T05-722-B Honeycomb Shades Fabrics 260 ＄4.4 ＄1144.00

16 T05-762-B Honeycomb Shades Fabrics 325 ＄4.4 ＄1430.00

17 T05-765-B Honeycomb Shades Fabrics 195 ＄4.4 ＄858.00

18 T05-806-B Honeycomb Shades Fabrics 260 ＄4.4 ＄1144.00

Total: 4500SQ. ＄15696.00

SAY  USD  FIFTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX ONLY

REMARK:

PAYMENT: 30% USD4708.80 in advance

SHIPMENT: Within 4weeks after deposit

ADDITIONAL:

INSURANCE:

CLAIMS:

ARBITRATION:

SELLER: COMFIRM BY:

SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD. Blaze Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.